
NPC IDAHO CUP 
OCTOBER 21, 2023 

SCORE SHEETS

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 John Cooley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Rich Wetzel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 David Malone 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 1 John Cooley 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Rich Wetzel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 David Malone 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 11
3 4 Cecil Del Rosario 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 14
4 5 Douglas Johnson 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Richard Corry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 7 Matthew Dickerson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 8 Jamie Robbins 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 5 Douglas Johnson 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 9 Dakota Martinez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 9 Dakota Martinez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Steve Halvorson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 11 Jaffer Jalon 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 17
4 13 Tobin Ortega 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 19
5 8 Jamie Robbins 4 6 6 5 6 5 4 26
6 12 Con Nielsen 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 28

 
#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Richard Corry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Rich Wetzel 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 4 Cecil Del Rosario 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 59 Tony Toscano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 15 Zen Miyashiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 4 Cecil Del Rosario 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 18 Jesse Martinat 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Steve Halvorson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 11 Jaffer Jalon 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 17
4 14 John Blade 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 18
5 58 Ernesto Toscano 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 75 Eduardo Torres 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 19 Collin Moeller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Dakota Martinez 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 16 Todd Hatfield 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 5 Douglas Johnson 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Richard Corry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 7 Matthew Dickerson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 13 Tobin Ortega 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 17
4 8 Jamie Robbins 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 18

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Rich Wetzel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 David Malone 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#13. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Rich Wetzel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 4 Cecil Del Rosario 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 23 Mark Leyngold 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 7
2 20 Joshua Black 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 8
3 22 Jason Kaylor 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 17
4 21 Tom Jenkins 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 18

 
#15. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Jake Brown 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Steve Halvorson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 21 Tom Jenkins 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 74 Scott Christensen 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20

 
#16. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 15 Zen Miyashiro 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Cade Krahn 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 25 Dustin Hamilton 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 16
4 27 Noah Ogden 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 19
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#17. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 10 Steve Halvorson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 29 Hunter Mccluskey 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 12
3 59 Tony Toscano 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 17
4 28 Tyler Damato 2 2 4 4 4 3 5 18
5 58 Ernesto Toscano 5 6 6 5 5 6 4 27
6 12 Con Nielsen 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 28

 
#18. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 30 Austin Patkos 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 22 Jason Kaylor 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 11
3 74 Scott Christensen 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 14
4 26 Cade Krahn 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 25 Dustin Hamilton 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#19. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 21 Tom Jenkins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 25 Dustin Hamilton 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#20. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Rich Wetzel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 4 Cecil Del Rosario 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#21. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Jake Brown 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7
2 35 Austin Songer 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8
3 36 Jeremy Williams 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 10 Steve Halvorson 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 14 John Blade 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 26
6 29 Hunter Mccluskey 7 6 7 5 6 6 5 30
7 21 Tom Jenkins 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 34
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#22. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 34 Lucas Langus 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 7
2 32 Tui Chan 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 8
3 20 Joshua Black 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 33 Bobby Hewey 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 18
5 23 Mark Leyngold 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25
6 22 Jason Kaylor 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 30
7 74 Scott Christensen 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35
8 27 Noah Ogden 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 38 Greg Marsh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 37 Richard Lubking 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 38 Greg Marsh 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 4 Cecil Del Rosario 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 40 Kurt Hendricks 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 39 Joshua Boyd 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 41 Wayne Dewey 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 43 Omar Raudez 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 42 Dustin Portela 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 44 Matt Vander Boegh 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 39 Joshua Boyd 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 45 Coleman Moore 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 41 Wayne Dewey 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 43 Omar Raudez 4 1 4 3 3 3 3 16
4 10 Steve Halvorson 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 19
5 46 Jarom Ricks 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25
6 72 Sam Deleon 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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#27. Men's Physique - Junior (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 49 Austin Collett 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 6
2 27 Noah Ogden 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 9
3 47 Austin Attebury 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 15
4 50 Philip Klein 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 19
5 51 Teagen Law 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 26
6 48 Kael Black 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 29

 
#28. Men's Physique - True Novice A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Jean Hugues Jean 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6
2 10 Steve Halvorson 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 9
3 59 Tony Toscano 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15
4 56 Tarique Morales 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20
5 52 Fernando De La Paz 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25
6 31 Carlos Lopez-Farias 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#29. Men's Physique - True Novice B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 28 Tyler Damato 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 55 Broen Manning 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 58 Ernesto Toscano 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 16
4 47 Austin Attebury 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 19
5 75 Eduardo Torres 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 57 Christopher Norris 6 6 6 7 7 6 7 32
7 72 Sam Deleon 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 33

 
#30. Men's Physique - True Novice C (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 42 Dustin Portela 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 50 Philip Klein 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 11
3 60 Keith Zundel 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 14
4 53 Brennan Kelley 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 20
5 40 Kurt Hendricks 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24
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#31. Men's Physique - Novice A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Jean Hugues Jean 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 61 Leo Fierro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 55 Broen Manning 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 56 Tarique Morales 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 52 Fernando De La Paz 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 62 Erik Flores 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 31 Carlos Lopez-Farias 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 36
8 63 Jorden Garcia 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 39

 
#32. Men's Physique - Novice B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 64 John Kidder 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 65 Jose Lemus 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 49 Austin Collett 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 42 Dustin Portela 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 47 Austin Attebury 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 60 Keith Zundel 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 40 Kurt Hendricks 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 57 Christopher Norris 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#33. Men's Physique - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 45 Coleman Moore 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 61 Leo Fierro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 39 Joshua Boyd 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#34. Men's Physique - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Jean Hugues Jean 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 71 Shion Konishi 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 41 Wayne Dewey 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 61 Leo Fierro 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 69 Vincent Hawkes 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 43 Omar Raudez 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 29
7 52 Fernando De La Paz 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 62 Erik Flores 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
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#35. Men's Physique - Open B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 36 Jeremy Williams 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5
2 73 Dillon Lowe 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 45 Coleman Moore 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 14
4 64 John Kidder 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 65 Jose Lemus 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 10 Steve Halvorson 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 31
7 55 Broen Manning 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 34
8 57 Christopher Norris 8 9 8 9 8 8 8 41
9 63 Jorden Garcia 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 44

 
#36. Men's Physique - Open C (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 66 Brock Moore 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 68 Hunter Gibbons 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 10
3 33 Bobby Hewey 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 14
4 67 Jake Barbieri 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 42 Dustin Portela 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25
6 46 Jarom Ricks 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 27 Noah Ogden 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 40 Kurt Hendricks 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#37. Women's Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 76 Shyla Larue 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#38. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 78 Shutney Koehrsen 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 77 Pam Edamura 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 79 Kelly Jo Reimers 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 80 Xochitl Roberts 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#39. Women's Physique - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 78 Shutney Koehrsen 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 76 Shyla Larue 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 77 Pam Edamura 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 79 Kelly Jo Reimers 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 80 Xochitl Roberts 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 27
6 81 Breanna Arp 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 28

 
#40. Women's Figure - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Marcie Newland 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 82 Debra Mcsparrin 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#41. Women's Figure - Masters 55+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Marcie Newland 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 84 Tracy Andersen 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#42. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 87 Karim Johnston 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 88 Odessia J Osby-Linwood 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 85 Steffanie Akina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 86 Kate Austin 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#43. Women's Figure - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 78 Shutney Koehrsen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 90 Tashia Butler 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 11
3 92 Emily Knowles 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 14
4 94 Olivia Romero 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 93 Brittany Miller 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 91 Kehlie Gomez 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 30
7 80 Xochitl Roberts 8 7 7 6 8 7 10 37
8 95 Miriam Smith 10 8 8 8 7 9 8 41
9 89 Kristi Akers 7 9 9 10 9 8 7 42

10 96 Brittany Ward 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 48
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#44. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 94 Olivia Romero 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 79 Kelly Jo Reimers 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 97 Kristin Inman 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 17
4 93 Brittany Miller 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 18
5 89 Kristi Akers 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 27
6 95 Miriam Smith 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 28

 
#45. Women's Figure - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 88 Odessia J Osby-Linwood 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 93 Brittany Miller 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 95 Miriam Smith 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 18
4 98 Austyn Weller 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 89 Kristi Akers 4 6 5 6 5 5 3 25
6 96 Brittany Ward 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 26

 
#46. Women's Figure - Novice A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 103 Lacie Toone 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 102 Amber Ridgley 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 88 Odessia J Osby-Linwood 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 17
4 100 Kaitlin Heck 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 91 Kehlie Gomez 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 24
6 89 Kristi Akers 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#47. Women's Figure - Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 97 Kristin Inman 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 7
2 101 Danielle Nebeker 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 8
3 98 Austyn Weller 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 17
4 93 Brittany Miller 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 18
5 95 Miriam Smith 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 85 Steffanie Akina 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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#48. Women's Figure - Hero (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 80 Xochitl Roberts 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 96 Brittany Ward 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#49. Women's Figure - Open A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 78 Shutney Koehrsen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 103 Lacie Toone 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 13
3 90 Tashia Butler 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 16
4 104 Kathryn Bowen 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 17
5 87 Karim Johnston 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 94 Olivia Romero 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 30
7 88 Odessia J Osby-Linwood 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35
8 83 Marcie Newland 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 41
9 91 Kehlie Gomez 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 44

 
#50. Women's Figure - Open B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 92 Emily Knowles 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 79 Kelly Jo Reimers 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 105 Kylee Miranda 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 17
4 102 Amber Ridgley 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 18
5 101 Danielle Nebeker 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 98 Austyn Weller 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 96 Brittany Ward 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 86 Kate Austin 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#51. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 107 Malieka Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 106 Melissa Brison 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 12
3 96 Brittany Ward 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 13

 
#52. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 107 Malieka Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 108 Brianna Bright 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 106 Melissa Brison 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#53. Women's Wellness - True Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 110 Valinda Wright 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 109 Kaitlynn Fiedor 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 106 Melissa Brison 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 17
4 96 Brittany Ward 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 18

 
#54. Women's Wellness - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 111 Kimi Gomez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 107 Malieka Johnson 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10
3 112 Kelsie Maloney 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 16
4 113 Christine Roberts 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 19
5 109 Kaitlynn Fiedor 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#55. Women's Wellness - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 114 Charlotte Miller 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 107 Malieka Johnson 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 96 Brittany Ward 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#56. Women's Wellness - Open A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 111 Kimi Gomez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 112 Kelsie Maloney 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 109 Kaitlynn Fiedor 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 106 Melissa Brison 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#57. Women's Wellness - Open B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 114 Charlotte Miller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 110 Valinda Wright 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 113 Christine Roberts 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 108 Brianna Bright 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 96 Brittany Ward 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#58. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 118 Jodi Williams 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 116 Sheryl Deigert 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 115 Michele Bell 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 151 Staci Ratcliff 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 117 Denise Pearson 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25

 
#59. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 123 Kim Tuckett 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 119 Kristin Bentley 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 121 Nola Petrucelly 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 16
4 118 Jodi Williams 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 19
5 116 Sheryl Deigert 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 26
6 120 Brenna Jones 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 29
7 124 Amanda Williams 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 117 Denise Pearson 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#60. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 131 Tai Sammons 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6
2 123 Kim Tuckett 4 3 1 3 2 2 2 12
3 130 Heather Pratt 1 2 4 2 3 4 3 14
4 77 Pam Edamura 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 18
5 119 Kristin Bentley 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 129 Jen Muirbrook 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 31
7 120 Brenna Jones 5 7 7 7 7 8 6 34
8 124 Amanda Williams 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40

 
#61. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 126 Cypress Cooper 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 127 Anna Geist 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 11
3 125 Kristie Bear 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 14
4 132 Kristina Stark 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 22
5 121 Nola Petrucelly 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 23
6 128 Andrea Heinrich 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 93 Brittany Miller 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
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#62. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 170 Jessica Chang 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 131 Tai Sammons 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 138 Michelle Wood 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 18
4 125 Kristie Bear 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 19
5 137 Carmen Parkins 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 26
6 135 Skyler Ramseyer 7 5 6 6 8 6 6 31
7 134 Annelise Fellerer 3 7 7 7 5 8 7 33
8 129 Jen Muirbrook 9 8 8 9 7 9 8 42
9 136 Kayla Mckenzie 8 9 9 8 9 7 9 43

10 124 Amanda Williams 11 10 11 10 10 10 12 52
11 128 Andrea Heinrich 10 11 10 11 11 11 10 53
12 133 Brittany Boehm 13 12 13 12 12 13 11 62
13 108 Brianna Bright 12 13 12 13 13 12 13 63

 
#63. Women's Bikini - Junior (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 141 Makena Sande 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 7
2 140 Lelah Rader 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 139 Reubie Dolan 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 110 Valinda Wright 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#64. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 153 Elizabeth Tellez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 130 Heather Pratt 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 137 Carmen Parkins 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 142 Brandy Avila 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 22
5 134 Annelise Fellerer 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 23
6 120 Brenna Jones 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 31
7 146 Jordan Isbell 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 34
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#65. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 149 Kelsey Pyper 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 7
2 143 Issaree Clevenger 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 8
3 148 Elizabeth Lofink 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 16
4 150 Ammorae Rashad 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 19
5 133 Brittany Boehm 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 27
6 151 Staci Ratcliff 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 28

 
#66. Women's Bikini - True Novice C (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 152 Grace Taylor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 147 Shay Kuykendall 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 11
3 138 Michelle Wood 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 14
4 126 Cypress Cooper 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 19
5 144 Alexandra Coleman 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#67. Women's Bikini - True Novice D (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 140 Lelah Rader 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 154 Christine Winchester 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 12
3 145 Amy Elliott 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 13
4 110 Valinda Wright 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 22
5 93 Brittany Miller 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 23

 
#68. Women's Bikini - Novice A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 153 Elizabeth Tellez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 159 Hannah Farr 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 12
3 141 Makena Sande 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 13
4 165 Natalie Young 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 21
5 137 Carmen Parkins 7 4 5 5 6 5 6 27
6 146 Jordan Isbell 4 5 6 7 5 6 5 28
7 157 Jessica Valencia 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 33
8 120 Brenna Jones 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 133 Brittany Boehm 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45
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#69. Women's Bikini - Novice B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 161 Jeanna Mane 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 149 Kelsey Pyper 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 11
3 143 Issaree Clevenger 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 14
4 148 Elizabeth Lofink 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 136 Kayla Mckenzie 5 7 6 5 5 6 5 27
6 150 Ammorae Rashad 6 5 5 7 7 5 6 29
7 100 Kaitlin Heck 7 6 7 6 6 7 7 33
8 151 Staci Ratcliff 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#70. Women's Bikini - Novice C (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 163 Tiana Newton 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 131 Tai Sammons 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 11
3 152 Grace Taylor 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 14
4 147 Shay Kuykendall 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 21
5 138 Michelle Wood 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 25
6 158 Mckenzie Davis 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 30
7 155 Donna Bohling 6 9 7 7 7 7 6 34
8 129 Jen Muirbrook 9 8 8 8 9 8 8 41
9 160 Jennifer Juarez 8 7 9 9 8 9 9 43

 
#71. Women's Bikini - Novice D (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 164 Olivia Prince 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 135 Skyler Ramseyer 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 132 Kristina Stark 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 140 Lelah Rader 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 21
5 126 Cypress Cooper 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 22
6 154 Christine Winchester 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 31
7 145 Amy Elliott 8 6 7 6 7 7 7 34
8 156 Bayli Byington 9 8 8 8 9 8 8 41
9 93 Brittany Miller 7 10 10 9 8 9 9 45

10 162 Alicia Mendez 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 49
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#72. Women's Bikini - Hero (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 119 Kristin Bentley 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 134 Annelise Fellerer 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 155 Donna Bohling 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 16
4 144 Alexandra Coleman 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 19

 
#73. Women's Bikini - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 153 Elizabeth Tellez 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 77 Pam Edamura 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 137 Carmen Parkins 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 134 Annelise Fellerer 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 139 Reubie Dolan 5 6 5 7 5 5 6 27
6 146 Jordan Isbell 8 4 6 5 6 6 5 28
7 120 Brenna Jones 6 8 7 8 7 7 8 37
8 142 Brandy Avila 7 7 8 6 8 8 7 38

 
#74. Women's Bikini - Open B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 168 Becca Moore 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 6
2 130 Heather Pratt 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 11
3 123 Kim Tuckett 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 12
4 159 Hannah Farr 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 22
5 148 Elizabeth Lofink 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 23
6 165 Natalie Young 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 141 Makena Sande 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 34
8 100 Kaitlin Heck 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 42
9 157 Jessica Valencia 8 7 8 9 9 9 9 43

 
#75. Women's Bikini - Open C (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 163 Tiana Newton 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 161 Jeanna Mane 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 12
3 131 Tai Sammons 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 13
4 143 Issaree Clevenger 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 22
5 149 Kelsey Pyper 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 23
6 136 Kayla Mckenzie 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 32
7 150 Ammorae Rashad 6 7 7 7 6 6 7 33
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#76. Women's Bikini - Open D (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 152 Grace Taylor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 147 Shay Kuykendall 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 11
3 158 Mckenzie Davis 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 14
4 119 Kristin Bentley 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 22
5 155 Donna Bohling 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 23
6 129 Jen Muirbrook 5 6 6 5 7 6 7 30
7 144 Alexandra Coleman 8 7 7 7 6 7 6 34
8 160 Jennifer Juarez 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 108 Brianna Bright 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#77. Women's Bikini - Open E (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 170 Jessica Chang 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 138 Michelle Wood 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 12
3 127 Anna Geist 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 13
4 125 Kristie Bear 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 22
5 167 Josie Didericksen 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 23
6 118 Jodi Williams 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 31
7 154 Christine Winchester 7 8 7 7 6 7 7 35
8 126 Cypress Cooper 8 5 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 93 Brittany Miller 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#78. Women's Bikini - Open F (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 164 Olivia Prince 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 135 Skyler Ramseyer 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 10
3 132 Kristina Stark 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15
4 140 Lelah Rader 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 121 Nola Petrucelly 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24
6 128 Andrea Heinrich 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 32
7 156 Bayli Byington 7 6 7 6 7 6 8 33
8 110 Valinda Wright 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 40
9 162 Alicia Mendez 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45
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